





# OUR NEWEST WAY TO *serve up comfort*



## SAVE \$2/CASE ON OUR NEW BREADSTICKS

The delicious homemade taste and comfort-food appeal of Sister Schubert's® rolls now come in the dipable shape diners love. These breadsticks are perfect to menu as a starter with a variety of dips or as a side for salad, pasta or any entrée.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	GTIN	INGREDIENT CLAIMS	SHELF LIFE
Breadsticks (140/1.3 oz.)	4816262119	10748162621196	  	365 days



SAVE ON SISTER SCHUBERT'S BREADSTICKS,  
NOW THROUGH JUNE 30, 2024  
Scan for more details





Product: #4816262119

# SISTER SCHUBERT'S BREADSTICKS 140/1.3 OZ

We use only the finest ingredients to create the homemade taste and distinctive quality of our fully proofed and parbaked breadsticks, making them a convenient warm-and-serve menu essential. Bake only what's needed, cut down on waste and be assured you're serving the very best in comfort food from a trusted brand.

To join the waiting list for ordering, visit [marzettifoodservice.com/contact](http://marzettifoodservice.com/contact) or contact your local T. Marzetti Sales Representative.

## Product Specs

<b>Product Preparation</b>	Conventional Oven 1. Thaw sticks for faster prep. 2. Preheat conventional oven to 350°F. 3. Brush tops of rolls with butter or topping of choice. 4. Place rolls on baking sheet on middle oven rack. 5. Bake 9 to 14 minutes, and until desired browning is reached. (Convection Oven: 8 to 11 minutes in a 350°F Oven)
<b>Case GTIN</b>	10748162621196
<b>Shelf Life</b>	365
<b>Storage</b>	Keep frozen
<b>Case Weight</b>	12.62 lb. (gross)
<b>Case Cube</b>	1.18
<b>Pallet TI x HI</b>	12 x 7
<b>Cases per pallet</b>	84
<b>Case Dimensions (L x W x H)</b>	13.25 x 11.94 x 12.94

## Ingredients

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL, YEAST, MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), WHEY(MILK).

## Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT

## Operator Benefits

- Zero grams trans-fat per serving
- Homemade taste and uncompromising quality
- Quick prep—just warm and serve
- No waste—bake only what's needed

## Nutrition Facts

<b>Serving size</b>	1 breadstick (37g)	
Amount per serving		
<b>Calories</b>	120	
	% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b>	3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat	1g	4%
Trans Fat	0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	10mg	3%
<b>Sodium</b>	210mg	9%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	19g	7%
Dietary Fiber	less than 1g	2%
Total Sugars	4g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	7%	
<b>Protein</b>	3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	0mg	0%
Iron	1.0mg	6%
Potassium	0mg	0%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.